152 www.guvenal.net
Order
Model
Stroke
(K) mm
L1
min.
L
Length
Force Weight
Kg.Initial Final
GC.7500.10 10 mm 80 90
7500
Kg. 10500
Kg.
2.87
GC.7500.16 16 mm 100 116 3.23
GC.7500.25 25 mm 120 145 3.62
GC.7500.32 32 mm 150 182 4.16
GC.7500.40 40 mm 170 210 4.54
GC.7500.50 50 mm 205 255 5.17
Order
Model
Stroke
(K) mm
L1
min.
L
Length
Force Weight
Kg.Initial Final
GC.12000.10 10 mm 90 100
12000
Kg. 16200
Kg.
5.50
GC.12000.16 16 mm 110 126 6.10
GC.12000.25 25 mm 130 155 6.77
GC.12000.32 32 mm 155 187 7.54
GC.12000.40 40 mm 180 220 8.31
GC.12000.50 50 mm 210 260 9.25
Order
Model
Stroke
(K) mm
L1
min.
L
Length
Force Weight
Kg.Initial Final
GC.18500.10 10 mm 100 110
18500
Kg. 26820
Kg.
9.23
GC.18500.16 16 mm 120 136 10.20
GC.18500.25 25 mm 140 165 11.22
GC.18500.32 32 mm 165 197 12.43
GC.18500.40 40 mm 195 235 13.85
GC.18500.50 50 mm 220 270 15.11
L
+
10
 m